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B 0 ABYSSUS V2 ESSENTIAL 79
ASUS H110M-AIM.2 130 216 | 273 | 355 | 392 427 460 539 NZXT H200 (ITX) 149 DEATHADDER ELITE 10 | 87 KEY RGB- $60
|BIOSTAR H110MHC 89 | 174 | 231 [ 33 | 350 | 385 | 418 | 497 | NZXT H500 (ATX) 119 @A}_{)X NAGA EPIC CHROMA 209
**FOR ALL CPU+MB BUNDLE - CASH ONLY NZXT H400 (MATX) 159 [RX570 8GB 1199 |mamBA e4000PI 209 104 KEY RGB - $7°
OTHERBOARD™ (€O Py _| 36100 i3.8350K| 584005 3400 i 5600 00 00 TR LA NZXT H700 (ATX) 239 ASUS fisus BLACKWIDOW ULTIMATE 2016 179
B 40 SUS BLACKWIDOW ULT STEALTH 2016 | 179 HYPERX ALLOY
BIOSTAR B360MHD PRO 15 | 275 | 354 | 369 | 331 | 475 | 548 | e41 | 732 | 883 HYPERX ALLOY FPS RGB 169 :
BIOSTAR H310MHC2 | 99 | 262 | 341 | 356 | 318 | 462 | 535 | 628 | 719 | 870 |TECWARE NEXUSM 49 |GTx1060 DUAL 3GB 359 [HYPERX CORE RGB 89 ELITE MECHANICAL
TECWARE NEXUS ATX 59 HYPERX FPS PRO REDIBLUE KEYS | 119 $ 1 49
ASUS PRIME H310M-A 129 | 299 | 378 | 393 | 355 | 499 | 572 | 665 | 75 | 07 |TECWARE EDGE TG WHITE 69 [RTX2060 ROG STRIX GAMING OC 6GB_| 619 _|ASUS CERBERUS KEYBOARD 45
ASUS PRIME B360M-A 179 | 344 | 423 | 438 | 400 | 544 | e17 | 710 | 801 952 |TECWARE VEGA F1 RGB 4XFANS 89 |R7X2070 TURBO 8GB 959 |ASUS CERBERUS FORTUS MOUSE 59
ASUS TUF B360-PRO GAMING WIFI 235 | 394 | 473 | 488 | 450 | 594 | 667 | 760 | 851 | 1002 |TECWARE VEGA F3 RGB 4XFANS 99 |RTX2070 DUAL ADVANCE 8GB 979__|ROG PUGIO MOUSE RGB 95 HYPERX
ASUS ROG STRIX B360-F GAMING 245 | 405 | 484 | 499 | 461 | 605 | 678 | 771 | se2 | 1013 RTX2070 DUAL OC 8GB 999 |CERBERUS V2 HEADSET 79
ASUS ROG STRIX B360-| GAMING mx | 252 | 406 | 485 [ so0o | 462 | 606 | 679 | 772 | 863 | 1014 |PHANTEKS ECLIPSE P400 135 |RTX2070 STRIX GAMING OC 8GB 1179 | TECWARE SPECTRE KEYBOARD 70 CLOUD ALPHA
ASUS PRIME H370M-PLUS 206 | 369 | 448 | 463 | 425 | 569 | 642 | 735 | 826 | 977 |SHARKOON 1G5 BLUE,REDWHITE 89 |RTX2080 TURBO 8GB 1289 JR8 PROD RP
ASUS TUF H370-PRO GAMING WIFI 255 | 412 | 491 | s06 | 468 | 612 | e85 | 778 | 869 | 1020 RTX2080 DUAL 8GB 1379 |CORDLESS MOUSE
ASUS ROG STRIX H370-F GAMING 260 | 419 | 498 | 513 | 475 | 619 | 692 | 785 | 876 | 1027 |FRACTALDESIGN FOCUS MINI 75 |RTX2080 STRIX GAMING OC 8GB 1499 [M185 , M187 Mini Wireless 2 $ 1 20
ASUS ROG STRIX H370-1 GAMING mx | 275 | 420 | s08 | 523 | 485 | 629 | 702 | 795 | 886 | 1037 |FRACTAL DESIGN FOCUS ATX 75 M238 Wireless Mouse 29
ASUS Z390M-PLUS %9 | 426 | 505 | s20 | 482 | 626 | ee9 | 792 | es3 | 1034 |rractALDESIGNDEFNEMNICTG | 145 [T I IO 325 Wireloss Mouse 3
ASUS 2390-A 369 | 519 | 598 | 613 | 515 | 719 | 792 | 885 | s76 | 1127 |FRACTAL DESIGN DEFINEC TG 155 |RX570 EXPEDITION OC 4GB 249 |M337 Buetooth 49 HYPERX
ASUS TUF 2390-PLUS GAMING WIFI 345 | 4% [ 575 | 590 | 552 | 696 | 769 | 862 | 953 | 1104 |FRACTALDESIGN MESHIFY C TG 145_[RX580 STRIX TOP EDITION 8GB 399 |MS557 Buetooth 65
ASUS TUF Z390-PRO GAMING WIFI 349 | 500 | 579 | 594 | 556 | 700 | 773 | 866 | 957 | 1108 |FRACTAL DESIGN DEFINE R6 185 M221 Silent Wireless 25 cLouD Il
ASUS ROG STRIX Z390- GAMING 419 | 560 | 639 | 654 | 616 | 760 | 833 | 926 | 1017 | 1168 GIGABYTE M331 Silent Wireless 32
ASUS ROG STRIX Z390-H GAMING 359 | 505 | 584 | 599 | s61 | 705 | 778 | 871 | s62 | 1113 |CORSAIR400C CASING 158 cmueres_|M720 Wireless Mouse 89 1 o 8
ASUS ROG STRIX Z390-F GAMING 389 | 533 | 612 | 627 | 589 | 733 | 806 | 899 | 990 | 1141 |CORSAIR600C CASING 239 _|GV-N16501X0C-4GD 249 |MX Anywhere 2 Mouse 135
ASUS ROG STRIX Z390-E GAMING 429 | 569 | 648 | 663 | 625 | 769 | 842 | 935 | 1026 | 1177 |CORSAIR 460X RED CASING 199 [GV-N16500C-4GD 255 |MX ERGO Wireless TrackBall 149 KINGSTON
ASUS ROG MAXIMUS XI HERO 529 | 655 | 734 | 749 | 711 | 855 | 928 | 1021 | 1112 | 1263 |CORSAIR 460X RGB CASING 233 | GV-N1650WF20C-4GD 260 |CORDED MOUSE
ASUS ROG MAXIMUS XI HERO WIFI 559 | 681 | 760 | 775 | 737 | 881 | 954 | 1047 | 1138 | 1289 |CORSAIR 100R WINDOW 85 |GV-N16600C-6GD 355 _|M100r USB Mouse K HYPERX
ASUS ROG MAXIMUS XI CODE 609 | 726 | 805 | 820 | 782 | 926 | 999 | 1032 | 1183 | 1334 |CORSAIR 200R WINDOW 95 |GV-N1660GAMING OC-6GD 380 |M105 USB Mouse 17 REVOLVER
ASUS ROG MAXIMUS XI FORMULA 689 | 799 | 878 | 893 | 855 | 999 | 1072 | 1165 | 1256 | 1407 GV-N166TIXOC-6GD 439__|CORDED KEYBOARD
CMELITE 110 m-TX 69 | GV-N166TOC-6GD 450 |K120 USB Keyboard 15
MS! B360M BAZOOKA 159 | 326 | 405 | 420 | 382 | 526 | 599 | 692 | 783 | 934 |CMELITE 130 miTX 89 |GV-N166TWF20C-6GD 465 |CORDED KEYBOARD + MOUSE SET s 1 20
M| B360M MORTAR TITANIUM 169 | 334 | 413 | 428 | 300 | 53¢ | 607 | 700 | 790 942 |CMN200 m-ATX USB30 72 |GV-N166TGAMING OC-6GD 485 |MK100 CLASSIC DESKTOP 19
MS| B360 GAMING ARTIC 179 | 344 | 423 | 438 | 400 | 544 | 617 | 710 | 801 952 |CM N300 ATX USB30 72| GV-N166TAORUS-6GD 490 _|MK120 Deskiop - USB P
MS| H370M BAZOOKA 179 | 344 | 423 | 438 | 400 | 544 | 617 | 710 | 801 952 |MASTERBOX E500L RD, SIL 69 |GV-N20600C-6GD 550 |WIRELESS KEYBOARD i
MS| B360 GAMING PRO CARBON 209 | 311 | 450 | 465 | 421 | 571 | 644 | 737 | 828 | 979 |MASTERBOXK500L 89 |GV-N2060WF20C-6GD 560 |K375s MULTI DEVICE WIRELESS 45 HyperX Cloud KINGSTON
M| H370 GAMING PRO CARBON 239 | 398 | 477 | 492 | 454 | 598 | 671 | 764 | 855 | 1006 |MASTERBOX D500 RGB 109 |GV-N2060GAMING 0C-6GD 575 |K380 MULTI DEVICE BLUETOOTH 54 HYPERX
MS| Z370 GAMING PLUS 219 | 383 | 462 | 417 | 439 | 583 | 656 | 749 | 840 991 |MASTERBOX LITE 3.1 WINDOW 69 |GV-N2060GAMING OC PRO-6GD 565 |K480 MULTI DEVICE BLUETOOTH 65 STINGER
MASTERBOX LITE 3.1 RGB TG 89 |GV-N206SWF20C-8GD SUPER 680 |K780 MULTI DEVICE WIRELESS 129
GIGABYTE H310M-52P 125 [ 203 | 372 | 387 | 349 | 493 | 566 | 659 | 750 901 |MASTERBOX LITE 5 79 |GV-N206SGAMING OC-8GC SUPER 715 |K400 PLUS TV 69
GIGABYTE B360M AORUS GAMING 3 185 | 347 | 426 | 441 | 403 | 547 | 620 | 713 | 804 | 955 |MASTERBOX LITE5RGB TG 99 |ov-N2065A0RUS 8GC SUPER 750 K830 LIVING ROOM KEYBOARD 149 $65
GIGABYTE H370M-D3H 209 | 369 | 448 | 463 | 425 | 569 | 642 | 735 | 826 | 977 |MASTERBOXPROSRGBIGV2 139 |GV-N2070WF3-8GC 715 __|CORDLESS KEYBOARD + MOUSE !
GIGABYTE H370N-WIFI mx | 239 | 395 | 474 | 489 | 451 | 595 | 668 | 761 | 852 | 1003 |MASTERCASE MC500 149 |GV-N2070GAMING OC-8GC 755 | MK220 Compact Wireless Combo 39
GIGABYTE Z370N WIFI mx | 269 | 427 | s06 | 521 | 483 | e27 | 700 | 793 | 884 | 1035 |MASTERCASE MC500P 169 |GV-N2070AORUS-8GC 805 [WMKka70r ireloss Combo 45 ClnudX Revolver
GIGABYTE Z390M GAMING 235 | 395 | 474 | 489 | 451 | 595 | 668 | 761 | 852 | 1003 |MASTERCASE MC600P 199 | GV-N2070AORUS X-8GC 830 |MK345 Wireless Combo 55
GIGABYTE 2390 | AORUS PRO WIFI X | 219 | as8 | 517 | 532 | 494 | 638 | 711 | so4 | 895 | 1046 GV-N207SWF30C-8GC SUPER 845__|MK520r Wireless Combo 89 SEARS-WAR $ 1 39
GIGABYTE 2390 GAMING X 240 [ 401 | 480 | 495 | 457 | 601 | 674 | 767 | 858 | 1009 DOWER SUPP IV Gv-N207SGAMING OC-8GC SUPER 879 |MK710 Wireless Combo 149
GIGABYTE 2390 AORUS ELITE 279 | 438 | 517 | 532 | 494 | 638 | 711 | 8o | 895 | A1ode GV-N207SAORUS-8GC SUPER 949 _|WEBCAM ;’K X.BOX
GIGABYTE Z390 AORUS PRO WIFI 319 | 471 [ 550 | se5 | 527 | 611 | 744 | 837 | 928 | 1079 |cMMWE 450w 59 |Gv-N2080WF3-8GC 980 |ct70 32
GIGABYTE Z390 AORUS ULTRA 379 | 525 | 604 | 619 | 581 | 725 | 798 | 891 | 982 | 1133 |CM MWE 550W GOLD FULL MOD 80+ | 109 |GV-N208OWF30C-8GC 925 |c270 HD
GIGABYTE Z390 AORUS MASTER 459 | 600 | 679 | 694 | 65 | 800 | 873 | 966 | 1057 | 1208 |CM MWE 650W GOLD FULLMOD 80+ | 129 |GV-N20BOGAMING OC-8GC 969 |c3t0HD HYPERX
CM MWE 750W GOLD FULL MOD 80+ | 149 | GV-N20B0AORUS-8GC 1060 _|C525
CM M.W 750W BRONZE 80+ TUF 139 |GV-N208SGAMING OC-8GC SUPER 1220 _|cs15 CLOUDX
ASROCK H310CM-HDV 105 | 267 | 346 | 361 | 323 | 467 | 540 | 633 | 726 | 875 |CM MW 550W BRONZE 80+ 99 |Gv-N2085A0RUS BGC SUPER 1299 _[C922 PRO STREAM WEBCAM
ASROCK B365M PRO4 149 | 315 | 394 | 409 | 371 | 515 | 588 | o681 | 772 | 923 |CM MW 650W BRONZE 80+ 115 |GV-N208TWF3-11GC 1879 |REMOTE PRESENTER
ASROCK B365 PRO4 169 | 329 | 408 | 423 | 385 | 529 | 602 | 695 | 786 | 937 |CMMW 750W BRONZE 80+ 129 |GV-N208TWF30C-11GC 1900 _[R400 Wireless Presenter
ASROCK Z370M-ITX/AC mx | 239 | 399 | 478 | 493 | 455 | 599 | er2 | 75 | 856 | 1007 GV-N208TGAMING OC-11GC 1915 |R8OD Wireless Presenter MANHATTAN 27
ASROCK Z390M-PRO4 225 | 384 | 463 | 478 | ad0 | s84 | 657 | 750 | 84l 992 |CORSAIR CX550M BRONZE MOD 115 |GV-N208TAORUS-11GC 2145 |HEADSET WINDOWS 10 HP / PRO 64 BIT | 139 /199 MONITOR POLE
ASROCK 2390 PHANTOM GAMING 4 245 | 402 | 481 | 496 | 458 | 602 | 675 | 768 | 859 | 1010 |CORSAIR CX650M BRONZE MOD 119 |GV-N208TAORUS X-11GC 2219 |STEREO HEADSET H111 15__|OFFICE 2016 HWISTUDENT PK( 165
ASROCK PHANTOM GAMING SLI 215 | 426 | 505 | 520 | 482 | 626 | 699 | 792 | 883 | 1034 |CORSAIR CX750M BRONZE MOD 135 STEREO HEADSET H151 25_|OFFICE 2016 HWBUSSINESS P{ 269 S 49
CORSAIR RMX 650W Mod. Gold 185 /Sy STEREO HEADSET H150 25
AMD AM4 MOTHERBOA **FOR ALL CPU+MB BUNDLE - CASH ONLY CORSAIR RMX 750W Mod. Gold 205 AN N STEREO HEADSET H340 USB 45 MANHATTAN 30"
MB | 2200G | 2400G | 2600 | 2600X | 2700 | 2700X CORSAIR RMX 850W Mod. Gold 239 |GT7102GBLP 65 |STEREO HEADSET H370 USB 45 DVD/BLURAY WRITER PR W DUAL MONITOR
ASUS PRIME B450-PLUS 185 318 | 404 | as7 497 616 644 CORSAIR RMX 1000W Mod. Gold 275 |GT730 2GB LP 108 G230 GAMING HEADSET 99 |LITEON 24X SATA DVDRW 21 POLE
ASUS TUF B450-PLUS GAMING 199 | 331 [ 417 | a70 | s10 | 629 | 657 CORSAIR SF450 SFX PSU 155 _[GT1030 268 LP 119 |G231 PRODIGY GAMING HEADSET 99 |LITEON 8X EXT DVDRW 39 Sg 0
ASROCK A320M-HDV 75 | 215 | 301 | 354 | 394 | s13 | sa (GTX1060 AMP CORE 3GB 228 | G430 GAMING HEADSET 125_|ASUS 24X SATA DVDRW 21 ‘
ASROCK BA5OM PROA 139 | 271 | 357 | at0 | as0 | se9 | se7 EVGA BV 500W Bronze (3Yrs) | 79 |GTX1060 6GD5X TWIN FAN ED 289 | G433 GAMING HEADSET 159 |ASUS 6X BLU-RAY EXTERNAL | 149 I - |
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GIGABYTE B4501 AORUS PRO WIFI 205 336 422 475 515 634 662 EVGA GD 650W Gold (5 Yrs) 129 |GTX1650 OC 4GB 229  |SPEAKERS BURGER SPEAKER MINI 5 —
GIGABYTE B450M DS3H 125 | 260 | 346 | 399 | 439 | 858 | 586 EVGA G+ 650W Gold (10 Yrs) 159 |GTX1660 TWIN FAN 6GB 329 |2120 2.0 with Volume Control 19 |TDV26 /NOGO BLUE TOOTH SPK | 13/45
GIGABYTE B450 AUROS M 169 304 390 443 483 602 630 EVGA G+ 750W Gold (10 Yrs) 179 |GTX1660 AMP EDITION 6GB 339 |7213 2.1 Speaker System 39 |DS1066/DS1168S BLUETOOTH 39
MS| B450M MORTAR TITANIUM 179 | 310 | 396 | 449 | 489 | 608 | 636 EVGA G+ 850W Gold (10 Yrs) 199 |GTX1660TI TWIN FAN EDITION 6GB 415 |7313 2.1 Speaker System 59| USB SPEAKERS607/MAGIC |
Ms! B450 GAMING PRO CARBON AC 255 | 377 | 463 | s16 | 556 | 675 | 703 GTX1660TI AMP! EDITION 6GB 425|333 2.1 Speaker System 109 BALL/PEAR/ APPLE M201N $210
MS| X470 GAMING PRO CARBON 319 | aa6 | 532 | ses | 625 | 744 | 2 FSP Hyper K 500W 80+ [ e 2337 2.1 Speaker System BT 129 _|WOOD FINISH SPEAKER 25
) OP OR PU COOLER PR N PRICELIST DATED  |FSP Hyper K 600W 80+ |79 [rrxaos0 Twin FaN 6GB 499 |7506 51 Speaker System 159 PO ANK 8 COLOUR |z
BUNDLE ALONE ADD $30 -
DDR B IR NZXT KRAKEN X42 209 271912019 RTX2060 AMP 6GB 535 |7523 2.1 Speaker System 159 |POWER BANK 5200MHZ 155 |M402D $310
PC3-10600 / PC3-12800 1LV 42 | 82 |NZXT KRAKEN X52 249 A OR SUPERFLOWER ECO 600W 80+ SIL 99 |RTX2060 SUPER 8GD6 599 |7625 2.1 THX Speaker System 199 |POWER BANK 7800MHZ 195 | _
ADATA DDR3 1333/1600 LV NZXT KRRKEN X62 269 _|PCE-N15 300mbps WIL PCIE 59 |SUPERFLOWER LEADEX Il 650W GOL| 139 |RTX2070 SUPER MINI 8GD6 769 X300 Wireless 69 ORICO M177FW
CM HYPER 212 LED 37 |PCE-AC55BT AC1200 BT WIL PCIE 109 |SUPERFLOWER LEADEX Il 750W GOL| 155 |RTX2070 SUPER AMP EXTREME8GD6 | 799 |X100 Wireless ECH HARD DISK DRIVE ENCLOSURE
ADATA PC2666 30 CM MASTERLIQID LITE 240 RGB 98 |PCE-ACS6 AC1300 WL PCIE %9 RTX2080 SUPER TWIN FAN 8GD6 1099 |50 Mullimedia Speaker 29 |2189U3 2.5" SATA CASE 16 $380 E_
KINGSTON 2133/240072 32 | 60 | 120 CM MASTERLIQID LITE 120 RGB 79 | PCE-AC68 AC1900 WIL PCIE 139 [SIVERSTONE STSOF-ES230500W | 58 |RTX2080 SUPER AMP EXTREME 8GD6 | 1149 _|MX Sound Premium 149 [2139U3 25" SATA CASE 16 i
HyperX Fury 2400Mhz CLISKIT | 79 | 139 | 259 |CM HYPER H410R RED LED 29 |PCE-AC88 AC3100 WIL PCIE 169 |SIVERSTONE STG0F-ES230 600W | 68 |RTX2080TI TWIN FAN 11GD6 1649 |LOGITECH GAMING MOUSE 257953 2.5" SATA CASE 19 |M604N $780
HyperX Fury 2666Mhz CL16KIT 85 | 149 | 309 [SILVERSTON TDO2 RGB 85 JUSB-N14 300mbps W/L USB 4 RTX2080TI TRIPLE FAN 11GB 1789 G302 Daedalus Prime MOBA Gaming 69 |25AU3 2.5" SATA CASE 19 1
Corsair Venegance LPX 2400Mhz | 79 139 259 |SILVERSTON TD03 RGB 65 |RP-AC52 DB AC750 RANGE EXT 129 |Seasonic M1211-520 80+ Bronz/Modular 99 |RTX2080TI AMP 11GD6 1780 | G402 Hyperion Fury FPS Gaming 79 |2538C3 2.5" SATA CASE 22 M605N TR
Corsair Venegance LPX 2666Mhz | 85 | 149 ID COOLING AURAFLOW X 240 79 |RP-AC68U DB AC1900 RANGE EXT 259 |Seasonic M1211-620 80+ Bronz/Modular | 115 |RTX2080TI AMP EXTERME Core 11GD6 | 2069 |G403 Prodigy Wired/Wireless 159 |3588US3 3.5" SATA CASE 32 .
Corsair Venegance LPX 3000Mhz 159 | 309 |ID COOLING AURAFLOW X 120 59 |USB-AC53 AC1200 WIL USB 49 |Seasonic M1211-750 80+ Bronz/Modular | 145 G502 PROTEUS 129 351853 3.5" SATA CASE 35 $1050 | SR
Corsair Venegance LPX 3200Mhz 169 | 339 |ID COOLING FROSTFLOW+ 240 79 JUSB-AC56 AC1200 WiL USB 99 |Seasonic M1211-850 80+ Bronz/Modular | 165 G600 Gaming MMO 99 |3569533.5" SATA CASE 39 M605DN W
NOTEBOOK MEMORY 1D COOLING FROSTFLOW+ 120 59 |USB-AC68 AC1900 W/L USB 129 |Seasonic G650 80+ Gold/Modular 169 G900 Chaos Spectrum Wired/Wireless 249 DD DO .
KINGSTON [IIRIEIEIN (D COOLING SE-214-RGB 49 [RT-N12HP HIGH PWR WIL ROUTER 99 |Seasonic FP FX-550W Gold/Modular 145 = |G603 LightSpeed WiL 109 {6518 USB3.0 SATA DOCK 39 $1099 ]
[DDR3 1333MHz / 1600MhzLY | | 42 | 1D COOLING 1S-40X LOWPROFILE 29 [RT-N14UHP HIGH PWR W/L ROUTER 129 [seasonic FP FX-650W Gold/Modular 159 SAPP I""'I | R = 6703 Lightspeed WIL 159 |6629Us3-C 2BAY USB3.0 59 M606DN R
DDR4  KINGSTON LI I L R e 3 0 COOLING SE-8121 15 |RT-AC1300UHP AC1300 W/L ROUTER 159 |Seasonic FP FX-750W Gold/Modular 175 _|RX590 NITRO+ 8GB 409 ]G03 LightSpeed WiL 249_[35UTs USB3.0 SATA ADAPTER | 29 s
[PC42133/2400/2686 | 32 | 60 | 120 |CRYORIGC7 COLLER 49 |RT-AC55UHP AC1200 WIL ROUTER 169 [Seasonic PRIME 650W Gold/Modular | 209 [RX590 NITRO+ 8GB 50TH ANNIV ED 419 [LOGITECH GAMING KEYBOARD ORICO USB HUBS $1350 L
ADATA LI (IR S ] CRYORIG H7 COLLER 59 |RT-AC66U AC1750 WIL ROUTER 199 _|Seasonic PRIME 750W Gold/Modular | 235 |RX5700 8GB REFERENCE 509 G213 Prodigy Gaming Keyboard 99 |WsPHa-C3 4PORT TYPE-C 22
ADATA DDR3 1600 LV [cRYORIG QuAD LUMI 94 |RT-AC68U AC1900 WIL ROUTER 249 |Seasonic PRIME 850W Gold/Modular | 275 |RX5700 XT 8GB REFERENCE 599 |G810 Orion Spectrum RGB 259 | WB8PH4-U3 4PORT USB3.0 15 TONER @
ADATA PC2666 30 58 110 JCORSAIR H115i Hydro Series 205 |RT-AC86U AC2900 W/L ROUTER 329 JSeasonic PRIME 1000W Gold/Modular 309 JRX5700 XT 8GB PULSE 629 |G910 Orion Spark Mechanical Gaming 299 |W9PH4-U3 4PORT USB3.0 22
ADATA SSD LI I e T RT-ACBBU AC3100 W/L ROUTER 429 |Seasonic PRIME 1300W Gold/Modular | 369 |RX5700 XT 8GB NITRO+ 689 |G613 WIL Mechanical Keyboard 159 |DF4U-U3 4PORT USB3.0 18 [Q6000A HP PRINT CART BLACK 116
ADATA SU650 (UPTO 520R / 450W) 299 49 89 158 |RT-AC5300 AC5300 W/L ROUTER 469 LED MON |TORS ARH4-U3 ALU 4PORT USB3.0 QB001A HP PRINT CRTG CYAN CLJ2550 | 127
ADATA D 6GB B B B PRICE POWERED USB HUBS Q6002A HP PRINT CRTG YELLOW CLJ2600| 127
ADATA SU800 (UPTO 560R / 520W) 66 96 170 | 33 EN9260TX-E GIGABIT LAN CARD 18 H7013-U3-AD 7PORT USB3.0 (360034 CRTG (MAGENTA).CLJ2600 127
ADATA SU900 (UPTO 560R / 525W) 12 | 220 EW-7438RPN WIFI EXTENDER 29 DELL MONITORS H10 SERIES 10PORT USB3.0 CESOSA HP L) P2055/P2035 BLACK PRT CA] 111
ADATA XPG SX8200 PRO M.2 NVME(UPTO 3500R/3000W) | 71 18 | 230 | 385 EW-7811UN N150 USB ADAPTER 15 DELL 20" E2015HV USB HUBS / USB LAN CE285A HP LJ PT102/P1102W BLACK PRINY g
ADATA XPG SX6000 LITE M.2 NVME 58 94 178 EW-7611UCB DB 600 WIFI/BT 32 [DIR-506L POCKET CLOUD ROUTER 58 |DELL 23.8" S2418H 289 |CH3L USB HUB W/LAN 38 |CF283A HP B3A BLACK LJ TONER CRT 80
ADATA RNAL SSD USB 6GB B B P PRICE |EW-7611ULB N150 WIFI/BT 20 |DIR-605L CLOUD ROUTER 35 |DELL 236" SE2417HG 146 |HRO1-U3 3PORT USB W/LAN 38 [CF280AHP BOABLACK LASERJET 129
ADATA 5D600 (UPTO 440MB/s READ , 430MB/s WRITE) 99 149 ARCHER €3150 W/L GB ROUTER 280 JEW-7612PLN V2 PCIE 24 |DIR-816L ROUTER 65 |DELL 236" SE2419H 159 |ARL-U3 USB3 TO LAN ALU 35  |Q2612AHPBLACKPRINTCARTLII0I0 | o
ADATA SD700 (UPTO 440MB/s READ , 430MB/s WRITE) 109 | 159 | 269 ARCHER C20 WIL ROUTER 52 |ES-3305P 10/100 5 PORT SW 13 |DIR-878 AC1900 W/L ROUTER 209 [DELL 23 P2319H] 209 JUTRSERIES USB TO LAN 33 |Q7516A 36HP PRINT CART LJ5200 254
ADATA SD700X (UPTO 440MB/s READ , 430MB/s WRITE) 109 | 159 | 269 ARCHER C7 AC1750 WIL ROUTER 135 |ES-3308P 10/100 8 PORT SW 17 |DWA-132 USB ADAPTER 25 |DELL 27" SE2716H CURVED LED 439 APTOP CADD BRA 6511A HP BLACK PRINT CARTRIDGE. 121 190
LEXAR SSD (il R 2l e R P e - ARCHER C9 AC1900 W/L DB GB 159 |ES-3316P 10/100 16 PORT SW 40 |DWA-137 USB ADAPTER 38 |DELL 238" U2417H Ultrasharp 289 |L9555-VI 2.5" 9MM CADDY 25  |CE2SSAIHP L) P301513011 BLACK PRT CAR 183
LEXAR NS10 LITE 2.5" SATA 24 42 ARCHER T2U WIL AC USB 42 |ES-5500G V3 GIGABIT 5 PORT SW 25 |DWA-192 AC1900 W/L USB ADAPTOR 69 |DELL 27" U2717D QHD Ultrasharp 599 |L12755-V12.5" 12MM CADDY | 25  |CE250A CLJCP3525/CMS350 BLACK PRT C1 169
LEXAR NS100 2.5" SATA 75 ARCHER T2UH WIL AC USB 45 |ES-1016 10/100 16 PORT RACK SW 60 |DWR-910 4G LTE ROUTER 199 |DELL 29" U2917W Ultrasharp 399 |AC325-152.5T0 3.5 BRACKET| 10  |C9730A BLACK PRT TONER CART 379
D 6GB 120GB 240GB 480GB 960GB (NNl ETVEN eYIRY: 52 |ES-1024 10/100 24 PORT RACK SW 69 |KVM-403 PSS/USB KVM CABLE 7 DELL MONITOR PCI125-15 2.5" PCI 1SLOT BAY | 12,9 |CBS40ALJCPIZISNSTS BLACK PRIN CART| g9
APACER M.2 PCIE SSD 7280 50 69 115 ARCHER T6E AC1300 WIL PCIE 55 |GS-1016 GIGABIT 16 PORT SW 109 |DES-1008A 8-PORT SWITCH 22 PCI125-25 2.5" PCI 2SLOT BAY | 15.9 |CBS41ALJ CP1215 CYAN PRINT CART 91
LITEON MU3 $SD 35 55 ARCHER T9E AC1900 DB PCIE 109 [GS-1026 V2 24 PORT+2SFP RACK SW| 135 [DAP-1330 WIL AP 35 PROMQO ASSESSORIES CB542A CLJ CP121S/1515 YELLOW PRTCA| g
PLEXTOR M.2 2280 SATA |_e9 ARCHER T9UH WIL AC USB 70 |IC-7112W WIL IP CAMERA 159 _|DAP-1360 WIL AP 4 BENQ MONITORS 110585 5.25 TO 3.5 RACK 19 [CBS43ACLICPI2ISISISMAGNETAPRTC| gy
KINGSTON UV400 (550R / 500W) 49 170 |ARCHER T2UHP WL AC USB 55 |IC-7113W WIL IP CAMERA 145 |DAP-1365 W/L RANGE EXTENDER 59 |XL2411P 24" WIDE 1ms 144HZ 7566 USB3.0 CARD READER 25 |CE320AHP CLICPIS25/ICMI415 BLACK PR] g9
KINGSTON M.2 SATA G2 (550R/520W) 69 115 ARCHER T4UHP WIL AC USB 65 |IC-9110W OUTDOOR WIL IP CAM 135 |DAP-1520 WiL AP 75 MSA-UC3 mSATA TO USB CASH 35 |CE321A HP CLICP1S25/CM1415 CYAN PRIN g4
KINGSTON KC1000 M.2 NVME w 75 128 | 179 [ARCHER C1200 WIL ROUTER 85 |IC-3140W WIL IP CAMERA 99 |DAP-1620 WIL AC1200 AP 75 VIEWSONIC MONITO CTA1USBTYPECTO USBOTG | 12 [CE322AHPCLJCP1S25 YELLOW CART | g4
HYPERX PREDATOR M.2 SSD 80 135 CPE510 5GHZ 300MBPS OUTDOOR 169 |IC-3210W W/L PORTABLE CAM 135 |DAP-1665 WIL AC1200 AP 109 |VA1903A-LED 185 99 |TC4U-U3 TYPE-C USB HUB 22  |CE323AHPCLICPIS25 MAGNETACART | g4
HYPERX PREDATOR PCle HHHL M.2 SSD 88 145 M7300 4G LTE MOBILE WI-FI 119 [IC-5150W WIL FISHEYE CAMERA 145 |DAP-1720 WIL AP AC1750 139 [vA2261-8 21.5° 149 |USBCH4 USB3.0 CHARGING H| 35 [CE310AHP LJ PRO CP1025 BK CART 64
M7450 4G LTE MOBILE WIFI 205 |ic-6230DC WIL DOOR HOOK CAM 145 |DAP-1860 WIL AP AC2600 189 |VA2407H 236" 169 _[DU3V USB3.0 TO VGA 49 [CE311AHP LIPROCPI025/200 MFP CYAN { 71
AGA RNAL HARDD PR RNAL HARDD XXV M7650 4G LTE MOBILE WIFI 220 |IC-6220DC Wil PEEPHOLE CAMERA | 169 | DCH-M225 WIFI AUDIO EXTENDER 55 DU3H USB3.0 TO HDMI 55 |CE312A HPLJ PROCP1025/200 NFP YELCAR) 71
SEAGATE 178 [l MoD B FAEIR PA4010 KIT AV500 NANO PL 49 |A-1001W V2 AIRBOX 139 |DCS-960L IP CAMERA 189 [XG2701 27" 144Hz 1ms 1080P 399 B HUB / CARD READE PR CE313A HP LJ PRO CP1025 MAGNETA CAR| 71
SEAGATE 2TB 80 |APACER AC233/ AC235 75 | 109 | PA4010P KIT AV600 PL PASSTRU 59 DGS-1005A 5-PORT GIGABIT SWITCH 32 KINGSTON USB MicroSD Card R| 5 |CE390A HPLJMASSS MFP 10k BLACK CRTG| 216
